Vitor Ferreira Dalla Costa
Clube de Orientacao de Curitiba
Strecke : MEDIO

Lange : 3500m (Steigung 40m)
Zeit : 1:04:59 (18'34"/km)

00:01:17 179m
00:04:19 00:05:36  386m
00:02:52 00:08:28 311m
00:10:41 00:19:09 743m
00:23:19 00:42:28 397m
00:09:28 00:51:56 223m
00:04:29 00:56:25 85m
00:05:45 01:02:10 761m
00:01:43 01:03:53 217m
00:00:53 01:04:46 115m
11. gl 00:00:13 01:04:59 74m

LoOoNoULRWNE

SE ORIENA DF 2025-22 TREINO INICIO 09:00h

PARQUE BURLE MARX 9.2.2025
SE ORIENTA DF

7'10"/km
11'11"/km
9'13"/km
14'23"/km
58'44"/km
42'27"/km
52'45"/km
7'33"/km
7'55"/km
7'41"/km
2'56"/km

6/47 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Cleidnilton Macédo Alves 0:40:46
2. Rafael Moraes Luz 0:45:21
3. Pedro Braga Rodrigues 1:00:24
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